Date: 10/5/2024
Start: 1:00PM
Time: 2:30
Attendance: 121
Location: Ottawa

Scoring Summary

TMU () -vs- Ottawa ()
10/5/2024 at Ottawa

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
TMU 0 2 1 3
Ottawa 2 2 2 6

TMU: William Portokalis (1); Connor Bowie (1); Julian Fantino (1)
OTT: Vincent Labelle (2); Luka Verreault (1); Anthony Poulin (1);
Charles-Antoine Roy (1); Jacob Leguerrier (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TMU OTT
1st  4:33 oTT Vincent Labelle Luka Verreault, EV 0 1
1st 10:53 oTT Charles-Antoine Roy Mathieu Desgagnes, Vincent Labelle PP 0 2
2nd  0:39 TMU Julian Fantino Joseph Ianniello, Jordan D'Intino EV 1 2
2nd 10:53 oTT Luka Verreault , SH 1 3
2nd 11:53 TMU Connor Bowie William Portokalis, Joseph Ianniello PP 2 3
2nd 18:31 oTT Anthony Poulin Zach Giroux, PP 2 4
3rd  0:46 TMU William Portokalis Chris Playfair, SH 3 4
3rd 10:05 oTT Vincent Labelle Peter Stratis, Mathieu Desgagnes PP 3 5
3rd 19:05 oTT Jacob Leguerrier Anthony Poulin, EN.SH 3 6

TMU Power Plays Ottawa Power Plays

Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 1st 10:45 09:15 1 0 PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 1st 11:57 04:55 12:58 0 1 --
2nd 12:53 12:53 2 1 PPG 1st 11:57 08:03 2 1 PPG
2nd 07:08 18:20 11:12 0 0 == 1st 19:33 00:27 0 0 =
2nd 16:22 03:38 0 1 -- 2nd 03:29 16:31 2 1 PPG
3rd 20:00 1 2 PPG 3rd 20:00 0 0 --

47:43 3 4 3/6 67:14 5 3 5/6

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st T™MU Jaden Raad 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 10:45 PP
1st TMU Tyler Savard 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR 11:57 PP
1st T™MU Julian Fantino 02:00 BENCH MINOR MINOR 11:57 PP
1st oTT Marc-Antoine Seguin 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 17:32 PP
1st oTT Anson McMaster 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 18:31 PP
1st TMU Kevin Gursoy 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:33 PP
1st oTT Mathieu Desgagnes 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  20:00 PP
2nd TMU Jordan D'Intino 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 3:29 PP
2nd oTT Jacob Leguerrier 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:55 PP

GAME
MISCONDU
2nd oTT Anson McMaster 10:00 GAME MISCONDUCT CT 7:08
2nd oTT Anson McMaster 05:00 MAJOR-CROSS CHECKING MAJOR 7:08 PP
2nd TMU Aleks Dimovski 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  12:53 PP
2nd oTT Vincent Maisonneuve 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 16:22 PP
2nd TMU Julian Fantino 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  18:20 PP
3rd TMU Jaden Raad 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:09 PP
3rd TMU Evan Tanos 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 3:39 PP
3rd oTT Luka Verreault 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 6:44 PP
3rd TMU Julian Fantino 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 9:43 PP
3rd oTT Bradley Chenier 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  11:23
3rd TMU Ian Martin 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  11:23
3rd TMU Jaden Raad 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR  12:05 PP
3rd TMU Tyler Savard 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  17:48




3rd oTT Peter Stratis 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 17:48
3rd oTT Alexis Bonefon 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 18:31 PP



TMU 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Spencer Shugrue
Joseph Ianniello
Evan Tanos
Jaden Raad
Chris Playfair
Kevin Gursoy
Jaden Condotta
Evan Brand
William Portokalis
Aleks Dimovski
Matthew Kinash
Ian Martin

Kai Edmonds
Tyler Savard
Ryan Dugas
Connor Bowie
Jordan D'Intino
Joe Rupoli

Liam Ross
Julian Fantino
Slava Melikov

o

Ottawa 6

Pos

Totals

Player

WO H OO O0OHFH OO O0OO0O0OO0OFH OOOOOOOOoO|I

UI|O OO O H OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OHFH OOOKEOONO|>»
OO OO O OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO O
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0oOOoOw

OO 0O 00O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|o
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total

+/-

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00OD0O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoOo

BLK

Cam Gauvreau
David Lafrance

Luka Verreault
Brendon Clavelle
Vincent Maisonneuve
Vincent Labelle
Anthony Poulin
Bradley Chenier
Peter Stratis

Anson McMaster
Mathieu Desgagnes
Charles-Antoine Roy
Zach Dietz

Elliot Dutil

Jacob Leguerrier
Marc-Antoine Seguin
Zach Giroux

Alexis Bonefon
Andrew Belchamber
Franky Lapenna

o

3-17

Totals

TMU Goalkeeping

TMU Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c

Mins

m
=2

DO OO OO, OO OO0OOORNOOHROO|I®

Tcita

NO OO+ OO0OOOONOFOHREOOHRO O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 O0DO0OO0OO0DO0O0D0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

Ottawa Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOo oo

C Mins

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Ottawa Goalkeeping

OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tota

27 Kai Edmonds

29 Ryan Dugas

L 59:21

0:00

29

31 Zach Dietz
90 Franky Lapenna

0:00
W_60:00

14

26

Totals

TMU Faceoffs

ujo U (>E

oo o

OO V|~

0o VN

11

oo ©o|o

29

Totals

Ottawa Faceoffs

w|lw oo

oo o

o0 O

14

(O O|W

oo ©o|o

26



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1 PP OTT
0-1

0-2

0-2 PP OTT
0-2

0-2 PP OTT
0-2

0-2

0-2

0-2 PP OTT
0-2

0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2 PP TMU
0-2

1-2

1-2 PP OTT
1-2

1-2 PP OTT
1-2

1-2

1-2  PPTMU
1-2

1-3

2-3

2-3 PP TMU
2-3

2-3 PP TMU
2-3

2-3 PP TMU
2-3

2-4 PP TMU

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[04:33] GOAL by OTT Vincent Labelle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Luka Verreault, On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal
number 2 for season.
TMU 0, Ottawa 1
[10:45] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[10:45] Start power play for OTT.

[10:53] GOAL by OTT Charles-Antoine Roy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathieu Desgagnes and Vincent Labelle, On ice for OTT:
, On ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.

TMU 0, Ottawa 2

[11:57] Penalty on Tyler Savard TMU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[11:57] Start power play for OTT.

[11:57] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR, (power play opp).

[11:57] Start power play for OTT.

[17:32] Penalty on Marc-Antoine Seguin OTT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[18:31] Penalty on Anson McMaster OTT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[19:33] Penalty on Kevin Gursoy TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[19:33] Start power play for OTT.

[20:00] Penalty on Mathieu Desgagnes OTT 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

Period #2 Plays

[1 Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for OTT.

[1 Tyler Savard (TMU) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for TMU.

[1 Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for TMU.

[1 Marc-Antoine Seguin (OTT) penalty complete.
[T Anson McMaster (OTT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for TMU.

[1 Kevin Gursoy (TMU) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for TMU.

[1 Mathieu Desgagnes (OTT) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for TMU.

[00:39] GOAL by TMU Julian Fantino, Assist by Joseph Ianniello and Jordan D'Intino, On ice for TMU: , On ice for OTT: , goal
number 1 for season.

TMU 1, Ottawa 2

[03:29] Penalty on Jordan D'Intino TMU 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[03:29] Start power play for OTT.

[04:55] Penalty on Jacob Leguerrier OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[04:55] End power play for OTT.

[07:08] Penalty on Anson McMaster OTT 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.

[07:08] Penalty on Marc-Antoine Seguin OTT 5 minutes for MAJOR-CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[07:08] Start power play for TMU.

[10:53] GOAL by OTT Luka Verreault (SHORT HANDED), On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.
TMU 1, Ottawa 3

[11:53] GOAL by TMU Connor Bowie (POWER PLAY), Assist by William Portokalis and Joseph Ianniello, On ice for TMU: , On
ice for OTT: , goal humber 2 for season.

TMU 2, Ottawa 3

[12:53] Penalty on Aleks Dimovski TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[12:53] End power play for TMU.

[16:22] Penalty on Vincent Maisonneuve OTT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[16:22] Start power play for TMU.

[18:20] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[18:20] End power play for TMU.

[18:31] GOAL by OTT Anthony Poulin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zach Giroux, On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number
1 for season.

TMU 2, Ottawa 4
Period #3 Plays
[1 Jordan D'Intino (TMU) penalty complete.



2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

2-4

3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4
3-4

3-4

3-5
3-5
3-5
3-5
3-5
3-5
3-5

3-5

3-6
3-6

3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6
3-6

PP TMU
PP TMU
PP TMU

PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT
PP OTT

PP OTT

PP OTT

PP OTT

PP OTT

PP OTT
PP OTT

PP TMU
PP TMU
PP TMU
PP TMU
PP TMU
PP TMU

PP TMU

PP OTT
PP OTT

[]1 Start power play for TMU.

[]1 Jacob Leguerrier (OTT) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for TMU.

[1 Anson McMaster (OTT) penalty complete.

[1 Marc-Antoine Seguin (OTT) penalty complete.
[]1 Start power play for OTT.

[1 Aleks Dimovski (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for OTT.

[]1 Vincent Maisonneuve (OTT) penalty complete.
[]1 Start power play for OTT.

[]1 Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for OTT.

[00:09] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[00:09] Start power play for OTT.

[00:46] GOAL by TMU William Portokalis (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Chris Playfair, On ice for TMU: , On ice for OTT: , goal
number 1 for season.

TMU 3, Ottawa 4

[03:39] Penalty on Evan Tanos TMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[03:39] Start power play for OTT.

[06:44] Penalty on Luka Verreault OTT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[09:43] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[09:43] Start power play for OTT.

[10:05] GOAL by OTT Vincent Labelle (POWER PLAY), Assist by Peter Stratis and Mathieu Desgagnes, On ice for OTT: , On ice
for TMU: , goal number 3 for season.

TMU 3, Ottawa 5

[11:23] Penalty on Bradley Chenier OTT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.

[11:23] Penalty on Ian Martin TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[12:05] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[12:05] Start power play for OTT.

[17:48] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[17:48] Penalty on Peter Stratis OTT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[18:31] Penalty on Alexis Bonefon OTT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[19:05] GOAL by OTT Jacob Leguerrier EMPTY NET GOAL (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Anthony Poulin, On ice for OTT: , On
ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.

TMU 3, Ottawa 6
[]1 Start power play for OTT.
[] Start power play for TMU.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 Evan Tanos (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for OTT.

[1 Luka Verreault (OTT) penalty complete.
[T Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for OTT.

[1 Bradley Chenier (OTT) penalty complete.
[1 Ian Martin (TMU) penalty complete.

[1 Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.

[T Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.
[]1 Peter Stratis (OTT) penalty complete.
[1 Alexis Bonefon (OTT) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for TMU.



