TMU () -vs- Ottawa () 10/5/2024 at Ottawa

Date: 10/5/2024 Start: 1:00PM Time: 2:30 Attendance: 121 Location: Ottawa

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
TMU	0	2	1	3
Ottawa	2	2	2	6

TMU: William Portokalis (1); Connor Bowie (1); Julian Fantino (1) **OTT:** Vincent Labelle (2); Luka Verreault (1); Anthony Poulin (1); Charles-Antoine Roy (1); Jacob Leguerrier (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	TMU	OTT
1st	4:33	OTT	Vincent Labelle	Luka Verreault,	EV	0	1
1st	10:53	OTT	Charles-Antoine Roy	Mathieu Desgagnes, Vincent Labelle	PP	0	2
2nd	0:39	TMU	Julian Fantino	Joseph Ianniello, Jordan D'Intino	EV	1	2
2nd	10:53	OTT	Luka Verreault	r	SH	1	3
2nd	11:53	TMU	Connor Bowie	William Portokalis, Joseph Ianniello	PP	2	3
2nd	18:31	OTT	Anthony Poulin	Zach Giroux,	PP	2	4
3rd	0:46	TMU	William Portokalis	Chris Playfair,	SH	3	4
3rd	10:05	OTT	Vincent Labelle	Peter Stratis, Mathieu Desgagnes	PP	3	5
3rd	19:05	OTT	Jacob Leguerrier	Anthony Poulin,	EN.SH	3	6

TMU Power Plays

Ottawa Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0		1st	10:45		09:15	1	0	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0		1st	11:57	04:55	12:58	0	1	
2nd		12:53	12:53	2	1	PPG	1st	11:57		08:03	2	1	PPG
2nd	07:08	18:20	11:12	0	0		1st	19:33		00:27	0	0	
2nd	16:22		03:38	0	1		2nd	03:29		16:31	2	1	PPG
3rd			20:00	1	2	PPG	3rd			20:00	0	0	
			47:43	3	4	3/6		•		67:14	5	3	5/6

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	TMU	Jaden Raad	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	10:45	PP
1st	TMU	Tyler Savard	02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	11:57	PP
1st	TMU	Julian Fantino	02:00	BENCH MINOR	MINOR	11:57	PP
1st	OTT	Marc-Antoine Seguin	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	17:32	PP
1st	OTT	Anson McMaster	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	18:31	PP
1st	TMU	Kevin Gursoy	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:33	PP
1st	OTT	Mathieu Desgagnes	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	20:00	PP
2nd	TMU	Jordan D'Intino	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	3:29	PP
2nd	OTT	Jacob Leguerrier	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:55	PP
2nd	OTT	Anson McMaster	10:00	GAME MISCONDUCT	GAME MISCONDU CT	7:08	
2nd	OTT	Anson McMaster	05:00	MAJOR-CROSS CHECKING	MAJOR	7:08	PP
2nd	TMU	Aleks Dimovski	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	12:53	PP
2nd	OTT	Vincent Maisonneuve	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	16:22	PP
2nd	TMU	Julian Fantino	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	18:20	PP
3rd	TMU	Jaden Raad	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:09	PP
3rd	TMU	Evan Tanos	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	3:39	PP
3rd	OTT	Luka Verreault	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	6:44	PP
3rd	TMU	Julian Fantino	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:43	PP
3rd	OTT	Bradley Chenier	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:23	
3rd	TMU	Ian Martin	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	11:23	
3rd	TMU	Jaden Raad	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	12:05	PP
3rd	TMU	Tyler Savard	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	17:48	

3rd OTT Peter Stratis3rd OTT Alexis Bonefon

02:00 CROSS CHECKING 02:00 SLASHING

MINOR 17:48

MINOR 18:31 PP

Individual

TMU 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Spencer Shugrue	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Joseph Ianniello	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Evan Tanos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Jaden Raad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	14	Chris Playfair	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Kevin Gursoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	19	Jaden Condotta	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Evan Brand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	William Portokalis	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Aleks Dimovski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Matthew Kinash	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Ian Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Kai Edmonds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Tyler Savard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	29	Ryan Dugas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Connor Bowie	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Jordan D'Intino	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	44	Joe Rupoli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	63	Liam Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Julian Fantino	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
	92	Slava Melikov	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	00
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	13-26	0

Ottawa 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Cam Gauvreau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	David Lafrance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Luka Verreault	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	10	Brendon Clavelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	16	Vincent Maisonneuve	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	18	Vincent Labelle	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	19	Anthony Poulin	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	24	Bradley Chenier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	25	Peter Stratis	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	26	Anson McMaster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-17	0
2	27	Mathieu Desgagnes	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
2	28	Charles-Antoine Roy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	31	Zach Dietz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	34	Elliot Dutil	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	71	Jacob Leguerrier	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	72	Marc-Antoine Seguin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	77	Zach Giroux	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	81	Alexis Bonefon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
8	89	Andrew Belchamber	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	90	Franky Lapenna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	6	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	11-33	0

TMU Goalkeeping

Ottawa Goalkeeping

TMU Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
27 Kai Edmonds	L	59:21	5	0	9	9	11	0	29
29 Ryan Dugas		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			5	0	9	9	11	0	29

Ottawa Goalkeeping

#	Player	C De	Mins	Ā	EN	1	2	3	0	l
31	Zach Dietz		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
90	Franky Lapenna	W	60:00	3	0	6	14	6	0	26
	Totals			3	0	6	14	6	0	26

TMU Faceoffs Ottawa Faceoffs

Play By Play

		, , ,
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:33] GOAL by OTT Vincent Labelle (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Luka Verreault, On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number 2 for season.
		TMU 0, Ottawa 1
0-1		[10:45] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP OTT	[10:45] Start power play for OTT. [10:53] GOAL by OTT Charles-Antoine Roy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathieu Desgagnes and Vincent Labelle, On ice for OTT:
0-1		, On ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.
0.2		TMU 0, Ottawa 2
0-2 0-2	PP OTT	[11:57] Penalty on Tyler Savard TMU 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp). [11:57] Start power play for OTT.
0-2 0-2	PP OTT	[11:57] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for BENCH MINOR, (power play opp). [11:57] Start power play for OTT.
0-2	11 011	[17:32] Penalty on Marc-Antoine Seguin OTT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-2		[18:31] Penalty on Anson McMaster OTT 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-2		[19:33] Penalty on Kevin Gursoy TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP OTT	[19:33] Start power play for OTT.
0-2		[20:00] Penalty on Mathieu Desgagnes OTT 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
		Period #2 Plays
0-2	PP TMU	[] Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.
0-2	PP TMU	[] End power play for OTT.
0-2		[] Tyler Savard (TMU) penalty complete.
0-2		[] Start power play for TMU.
0-2		[] Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.
0-2 0-2		[] Start power play for TMU. [] Marc-Antoine Seguin (OTT) penalty complete.
0-2		[] Anson McMaster (OTT) penalty complete.
0-2		[] End power play for TMU.
0-2		[] Kevin Gursoy (TMU) penalty complete.
0-2	PP TMU	[] Start power play for TMU.
0-2	PP TMU	[] Mathieu Desgagnes (OTT) penalty complete.
0-2	PP TMU	[] End power play for TMU.
0-2		[00:39] GOAL by TMU Julian Fantino, Assist by Joseph Ianniello and Jordan D'Intino, On ice for TMU: , On ice for OTT: , goal number 1 for season.
		TMU 1, Ottawa 2
1-2		[03:29] Penalty on Jordan D'Intino TMU 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
1-2	PP OTT	[03:29] Start power play for OTT.
1-2	DD OTT	[04:55] Penalty on Jacob Leguerrier OTT 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-2 1-2	PP OTT	[04:55] End power play for OTT. [07:08] Penalty on Anson McMaster OTT 10 minutes for GAME MISCONDUCT.
1-2		[07:08] Penalty on Marc-Antoine Seguin OTT 5 minutes for MAJOR-CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP TMU	[07:08] Start power play for TMU.
1-2		[10:53] GOAL by OTT Luka Verreault (SHORT HANDED), On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.
		TMU 1, Ottawa 3
1-3		[11:53] GOAL by TMU Connor Bowie (POWER PLAY), Assist by William Portokalis and Joseph Ianniello, On ice for TMU: , On ice for OTT: , goal number 2 for season.
		TMU 2, Ottawa 3
2-3		[12:53] Penalty on Aleks Dimovski TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-3	PP TMU	[12:53] End power play for TMU.
2-3 2-3	DD TMII	[16:22] Penalty on Vincent Maisonneuve OTT 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [16:22] Start power play for TMU.
2-3 2-3	FF IMU	[18:20] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-3	PP TMU	[18:20] End power play for TMU.
		[18:31] GOAL by OTT Anthony Poulin (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zach Giroux, On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number
2-3		1 for season.
		TMU 2, Ottawa 4
		Period #3 Plays
2.4	DD T1411	[3] Javdan Dijakina (TMII) nanaliku samalaka

PP TMU [] Jordan D'Intino (TMU) penalty complete.

2-4

2-4	PP TMU	[] Start power play for TMU.
2-4	PP TMU	[] Jacob Leguerrier (OTT) penalty complete.
2-4	PP TMU	[] End power play for TMU.
2-4		[] Anson McMaster (OTT) penalty complete.
2-4	PP OTT	[] Marc-Antoine Seguin (OTT) penalty complete.
2-4		[] Start power play for OTT.
2-4		[] Aleks Dimovski (TMU) penalty complete.
2-4		[] End power play for OTT.
2-4		[] Vincent Maisonneuve (OTT) penalty complete.
2-4		[] Start power play for OTT.
2-4		[] Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.
2-4	PP OTT	[] End power play for OTT.
2-4		[00:09] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
2-4	PP OTT	[00:09] Start power play for OTT.
2-4		[00:46] GOAL by TMU William Portokalis (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Chris Playfair, On ice for TMU: , On ice for OTT: , goal number 1 for season.
		TMU 3, Ottawa 4
3-4		[03:39] Penalty on Evan Tanos TMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-4	PP OTT	[03:39] Start power play for OTT.
3-4		[06:44] Penalty on Luka Verreault OTT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
3-4		[09:43] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-4	PP OTT	[09:43] Start power play for OTT.
3-4		[10:05] GOAL by OTT Vincent Labelle (POWER PLAY), Assist by Peter Stratis and Mathieu Desgagnes, On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number 3 for season.
		TMU 3, Ottawa 5
3-5		[11:23] Penalty on Bradley Chenier OTT 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE.
3-5		[11:23] Penalty on Ian Martin TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
3-5		[12:05] Penalty on Jaden Raad TMU 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
3-5	PP OTT	[12:05] Start power play for OTT.
3-5		[17:48] Penalty on Julian Fantino TMU 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
3-5		[17:48] Penalty on Peter Stratis OTT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
3-5		[18:31] Penalty on Alexis Bonefon OTT 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-5		[19:05] GOAL by OTT Jacob Leguerrier EMPTY NET GOAL (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Anthony Poulin, On ice for OTT: , On ice for TMU: , goal number 1 for season.
		TMU 3, Ottawa 6
3-6	PP OTT	[] Start power play for OTT.
3-6		[] Start power play for TMU.
3 0	11 011	
		Period #0 Plays
3-6	PP TMU	[] Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.
3-6	PP TMU	[] Evan Tanos (TMU) penalty complete.
3-6	PP TMU	[] End power play for OTT.
3-6	PP TMU	[] Luka Verreault (OTT) penalty complete.
3-6	PP TMU	[] Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.
3-6	PP TMU	[] End power play for OTT.
3-6		[] Bradley Chenier (OTT) penalty complete.
3-6		[] Ian Martin (TMU) penalty complete.
3-6	PP TMU	[] Jaden Raad (TMU) penalty complete.
3-6		[] Julian Fantino (TMU) penalty complete.
3-6		[] Peter Stratis (OTT) penalty complete.
3-6	PP OTT	[] Alexis Bonefon (OTT) penalty complete.

PP OTT $\ [\]$ End power play for TMU.

3-6